s
Life Sciences Photonics Semiconductor Metrology Electron Microscopy
VIBRATION ISOLATION SYSTEMS
34    DAEIL SYSTEMS CO.,LTD
s
DVIO Series Optical Tables
Grade : Research Grade : High-resoulution
                applications such as Holography,

Standard Mounting Holes : Metric (M) / Inch (E) / No holes (N)
Breadboard Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optical Breadboard 50t
Optical Breadboard 25t
Ordering Charts
*Custom dimensions and configurations are available upon request.
44    DAEIL SYSTEMS CO.,LTD
s
Black anodizing finish aluminum plate reduces light reflections and
provides a working surface with mounting holes.
Optical Aluminum Plates
Material 6061 Aluminum
Finish 15 um Black anodized
Thickness 12 mm / 15 mm
Mounting Hole M6-1.0 (1/4-20)
Mounting Hole Pattern 25 mm (1 in.) grid
Mounting Hole Borders 12.5 mm (0.5 in.)
Model No.
Dimensions
W x D x t (mm)
Dimensions
W x D x t (in.)
Weight (kg)
12t / 15t
DSAP-0302M/E-12t/15t 300 x 200 x 12/15 12 x 8 x 0.5/0.6 2 / 2
DSAP-0303M/E-12t/15t 300 x 300 x 12/15 12 x 12 x 0.5/0.6 3 / 4
DSAP-0304M/E-12t/15t 300 x 400 x 12/15 12 x 16 x 0.5/0.6 4 / 5
DSAP-0345M/E-12t/15t 300 x 450 x 12/15 12 x 18 x 0.5/0.6 4 / 6
DSAP-0305M/E-12t/15t 300 x 500 x 12/15 12 x 20 x 0.5/0.6 5 / 6
DSAP-0306M/E-12t/15t 300 x 600 x 12/15 12 x 24 x 0.5/0.6 6 / 7
DSAP-0307M/E-12t/15t 300 x 700 x 12/15 12 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 7 / 9
DSAP-0404M/E-12t/15t 400 x 400 x 12/15 16 x 16 x 0.5/0.6 5 / 7
DSAP-0405M/E-12t/15t 400 x 500 x 12/15 16 x 20 x 0.5/0.6 7 / 8
DSAP-4545M/E-12t/15t 450 x 450 x 12/15 18 x 18 x 0.5/0.6 7 / 8
DSAP-0406M/E-12t/15t 400 x 600 x 12/15 16 x 24 x 0.5/0.6 8 / 10
DSAP-0407M/E-12t/15t 400 x 700 x 12/15 16 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 9 / 11
DSAP-4575M/E-12t/15t 450 x 750 x 12/15 18 x 30 x 0.5/0.6 11 / 14
DSAP-0502M/E-12t/15t 500 x 200 x 12/15 20 x 8 x 0.5/0.6 3 / 4
DSAP-0505M/E-12t/15t 500 x 500 x 12/15 20 x 20 x 0.5/0.6 8 / 10
DSAP-0506M/E-12t/15t 500 x 600 x 12/15 20 x 24 x 0.5/0.6 10 / 12
DSAP-0507M/E-12t/15t 500 x 700 x 12/15 20 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 11 / 14
DSAP-0575M/E-12t/15t 500 x 750 x 12/15 20 x 30 x 0.5/0.6 12 / 15
DSAP-0508M/E-12t/15t 500 x 800 x 12/15 20 x 32 x 0.5/0.6 13 / 16
DSAP-0509M/E-12t/15t 500 x 900 x 12/15 20 x 36 x 0.5/0.6 15 / 18
DSAP-0606M/E-12t/15t 600 x 600 x 12/15 24 x 24 x 0.5/0.6 12 / 15
Model No.
Dimensions
W x D x t (mm)
Dimensions
W x D x t (in.)
Weight (kg)
12t / 15t
DSAP-0607M/E-12t/15t 600 x 700 x 12/15 24 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 14 / 17
DSAP-0609M/E-12t/15t 600 x 900 x 12/15 24 x 36 x 0.5/0.6 18 / 22
DSAP-0707M/E-12t/15t 700 x 700 x 12/15 28 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 16 / 20
DSAP-7575M/E-12t/15t 750 x 750 x 12/15 30 x 30 x 0.5/0.6 18 / 23
DSAP-0909M/E-12t/15t 900 x 900 x 12/15 36 x 36 x 0.5/0.6 26 / 33
DSAP-1003M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 300 x 12/15 40 x 12 x 0.5/0.6 10 / 12
DSAP-1004M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 400 x 12/15 40 x 16 x 0.5/0.6 13 / 16
DSAP-1005M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 500 x 12/15 40 x 20 x 0.5/0.6 16 / 20
DSAP-1006M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 600 x 12/15 40 x 24 x 0.5/0.6 19 / 24
DSAP-1007M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 700 x 12/15 40 x 28 x 0.5/0.6 23 / 28
DSAP-1008M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 800 x 12/15 40 x 32 x 0.5/0.6 26 / 32
DSAP-1009M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 900 x 12/15 40 x 36 x 0.5/0.6 29 / 37
DSAP-1010M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 1000 x 12/15 40 x 40 x 0.5/0.6 32 / 41
DSAP-1011M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 1100 x 12/15 40 x 44 x 0.5/0.6 36 / 45
DSAP-1012M/E-12t/15t 1000 x 1200 x 12/15 40 x 48 x 0.5/0.6 39 / 49